
 

 SCUSD Academic Office 

Secondary School & Pupil Progress Reporting Calendar 

2025 - 2026 School Year 
Updated 3/10/25  

 

First Semester 
93 Instructional Days 

Term 1 
August 18, 2025 – October 17, 2025 

Term 2 
October 20, 2025 – January 16, 2026 

Monday, 
August 18, 2025 

First Day of Instruction 
Tuesday, 

November 11, 2025 
Veterans’ Day Holiday 

Monday, 
September 1, 2025 

Labor Day Holiday 
Friday, 

November 21, 2025 
Progress Notices Issued 

Friday, 
September 19, 2025 

Progress Notices Issued 
Saturday, November 22, 2025 – 

Sunday, November 30, 2025 
Fall Break 

Friday, 
October 17, 2025 
*MS/HS Minimum Day 

Term 1 Ends 
Reports & Records 

Saturday, December 20, 2025 – 
Sunday, January 4, 2026 Winter Break 

Friday, 
October 31, 2025 

Report Cards Issued January 12 - 15, 2026 HS Final Exams (4 days) 

 
Friday, January 16, 2026 

*MS/HS Minimum Day  

First Semester Ends 
Reports & Records 

  Friday, January 30, 2026 Report Cards Issued 
 

Second Semester 
95 Instructional Days 

Term 3 
January 20, 2026 – March 27, 2026 

Term 4 
April 6, 2026 – June 11, 2026 

Monday, 
January 19, 2026 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Holiday 

Saturday, Mar 28, 2026 –  
Sunday, April 5, 2026 

Spring Break 

Tuesday, 
January 20, 2026 

Second Semester Begins  
Friday, 

May 8, 2026 
Progress Notices Issued 

Monday, 
February 9, 2026 

Lincoln’s Day Holiday 
Monday, 

May 25, 2026 
Memorial Day Holiday 

Monday, 
February 16, 2026 

President’s Day Holiday June 5 – 10, 2026 HS Final Exams (4 days) 

Friday, 
February 20, 2026 

Progress Notices Issued Thursday, June 11, 2026 
*MS/HS Minimum Day  

Second Semester Ends 
Report Cards Issued 
Reports & Records* 

Friday, March 27, 2026 
*MS/HS Minimum Day 

Term 2 Ends 
Reports & Records* 

Friday, June 12, 2026 Non-Instructional Teacher 
Work Day 

Friday, April 10, 2026 Report Cards Issued ​  

 
Middle School Reports & Records (6 Minimum Days):  

October 17, January 16, March 27, June 11 & 2 Days TBD by Site  

High School Finals (8 Days): January 12-14 & June 5-10 
High School Reports & Records (4 Minimum Days): October 17, January 16, March 27 & June 11 



 


